AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY

WELL ANALYSIS COMPARISON

DUFF GC C 1E

P-37-Ser 12

DATE:

NO.:

NITROGEN
coz
METHANE
ETHANE
PROPANE
I-BUTANE
N-BUTANE
I-PENTANE
N-PENTANE
HEXANE+

BRDNHD

1/18/93

30085

JANUARY 21,

N

CASING
1/18/93
30086
MOLE %
0.858
1.463
78.252
11.459
5.499
0.713
1.269
0.240
0.179
0.058
1220.1
5.3793
0.7209

1993



